13.12.2025
[4] Bachata Jn] HaunHatowme (WOMEN)

MecTo Ne  TaHuopbl z Bachata ~ KomaHpa/Homep Topoa/Kny6
1l 171 Anekceesa BukTopus 54.0 0-999999 — Benuknin Hosropopg,
HaHc MuKc
2 3 Mopo3oea Hagexga 52.0 0-899998 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED
3-4 117 XopbkoBa Cobs 49.0 0-989968 — CaHkT-MeTepbypyr
3-4 125 [ycesa EkaTepuHa 49.0 0-699889 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
5 76 CeprueHko AHacTacua 46.0 0-797869 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED DANCE
6-7 8 AHTOHEHKO Mapus 45.0 0-879957 — Benukuit Hosropog
OaHc Mukc
6-7 96 >KumumpoBa AHacTacus 45.0 0-589797 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
La Boca
8-9 130 FbGoHpapeHko WpnHa 44.0 0-787787 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
8-9 172 KamaHuumHa Konns 44.0 0-688697 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red
10-12 26 TaTbsHa ApTeeBa 43.0 0-597958 — CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
10-12 119 OgwHuoBa BukTopus 43.0 0-785788 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
El Fuego
10-12 170 3aboTuHa Oapba 43.0 0-975778 — CaHkT-lMNeTepbypyr
13-14 70 Muxawnnosa HOnus 42.0 0-678687 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
bayaTa Knab
13-14 101 MakapoBa AHacTacua 42.0 0-785778 — Benuknin Hosropopg
Hosry
15-17 22 Xupyr MapuHa 40.0 0-779566 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red
15-17 41 CemeHoBa Onbra 40.0 1-586776 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
15-17 75 [laHTeneesa AnekcaHgpa 40.0 0-676867 — CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Red
18 107 PaykoBa EneHa 39.0 0-577776 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
P
19 97 TokmakoBa bana 38.0 0-568586 — CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Bachata Club, Salsa
Social
20-21 29 Moxosa Bnaga 37.0 0-866566 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red
20-21 108 [pos3peukas Mapus 37.0 0-566686 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red
22-23 91 bykuHa Mapus 36.0 0-558657 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Pag
22-23 138 Anekceesa MpuHa 36.0 0-667566 — CaHkT-MeTepbypyr
24 143 ConHuea EBreHus 35.0 0-655586 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
25-26 27 AnpgpwuaHoBa Onecs 33.0 0-555657 — CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr

DanceMax



KomaHza/Homep Mopoa/Kny6b

MecTo
25-26
27-28
27-28

1/4
MecTo

7-8

7-8

10
11-12

11-12

13-14
13-14

15-16

15-16

17

Ne
133
92

93

Ne
171

125
76

172

119

117

170

130
70

101

22

96

41

171

125
76

170

TaHuopsl
AHnKneBa AHacTacus

TaHuopsl
AnekceeBa BukTtopus

l'yceBa EkaTepuHa
CeprueHko AHacTacus

Mopo3oBa Hagexnaa
KamaHuumnHa KOnns
OAavHuoBa Buktopus
Xopbkosa Coghbsa
3aboTnHa fapbs
AHTOHeHKO Mapus

boHpapeHko VpuHa
Muxainnosa HOnusa

MakapoBa AHacTacus

TaTbsHa ApTeeBa

lNaHTeneesa AnekcaHppa

Xupyr MapuHa
XumMmnposa AHacTacus
CemeHoBa Osibra
TaHuopbl

AnekceeBa BukTopus
Mopo3oBa Hagexnaa

l'yceBa EkaTepuHa
CeprueHko AHacTacus

3aboTtuHa Japbs

z
33.0
6.0

6.0

50.0

49.0
48.0

46.0

46.0

45.0

44.0

44.0

43.0

42.0
40.0

40.0

39.0
39.0

37.0

36.0

51.0

49.0

47.0
46.0

46.0

Bachata

0-555576
0-111111

0-111111

Bachata

--989888

--797998
--979779

--895978

--888778

--896877

--778877

--888677

--777868

--676797
--777676

--685687

--586956
--677766

--678556

--565777

--7175566

Bachata

--999879

--889978

--785999
--897769

--888688

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Pan
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Pan

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

Benuknin Hosropopg,
HaHc MuKc

CaHkT-MeTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED DANCE

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
El Fuego

CaHkT-MeTepbypyr
CaHkT-MNeTepbypyr

Benuknii Hosropopg
HaHc Mukc

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
bayaTta Knab

Benuknin Hoeropopg
Hosry

CaHkT-MeTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Red

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
La Boca

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr

KomaHga/Homep Mopoa/Kny6

Benvkun Hosropon
[aHc MUKc

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED DANCE

CaHkT-MNeTepbypyr



/2

|

MecTo
6-7

Ne  TaHuopsbl z Bachata

8  AHTOHeHKo Mapus 440 --787868 —
172 KamaHuuymHa Konns 44,0 --968777 —
130 boHpapeHko NpuHa 42.0 --776697 —
117 XopbkoBa Co(bs 41.0 --677867 —
119 OgawuHuoBa Buktopus 41.0 --776777 —

KomaHza/Homep Mopoa/Kny6b

Benukunin Hosropopg,
HaHc Mukc

CaHkT-MeTepbypr

Red

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CaHkT-MNeTepbypyr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
El Fuego

MecTo Ne  TaHuUoOpbI b3
1 125 T[yceBa EkaTepuHa 202.0
2 3 Mopo3oBa Hagexza 198.0
3 171 AnekceeBa BukTtopus 194.0
4 76 CeprueHko AHacTacus 192.0
5 170 3aboTuHa fapbs 187.0

Redance

MecTo Ne  TaHuoOpbI z Ben/Cnen TexHuka
Cyabu | Judges
1 _naBHbIN Cynbs
2 KawypuHa JloboBb
3 JlannHa Cohbs
4 lNaHoBa MonnHa
5 CunpopeHkoBa EkaTepuHa
6 TpyHuHa Onbra
7 Llinokac AHHa
8 tOpeBuy Banepus

Ben/Cnep TexHuKa My3bIKalbHOCTb
--888989 --798999 --778889
--797989 --798888 --878888
--879988 --878888 --868988
--998889 --886778 --796779
--878888 --878687 --987778
My3blKanbHOCTL Nmnpx Bachata
Poccusa

C-NeTepbypr, Poccus

Nmnax

--999999
--999999

--999888

--999889

--989888

CaHkT-leTepbypr, Poccus
CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr, Poccus

C-MeTepbypr, Poccus

CaHkT-NeTepbypr, Poccusa
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccns
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccns

KomaHpa/Homep Topoa/Kny6

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

Benukuin HoBropon
LaHc Mukc

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED DANCE

CaHnkT-MeTepbypyr

KomaHpaa/Homep Fopoa/Kny6



