

13.12.2025

## [4] Bachata JnJ Начинающие (WOMEN)

1/8						
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	171	Алексеева Виктория	54.0	0-999999	—	Великий Новгород Данс микс
2	3	Морозова Надежда	52.0	0-899998	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
3-4	117	Хорькова Софья	49.0	0-989968	—	Санкт-Петербург -
3-4	125	Гусева Екатерина	49.0	0-699889	—	Санкт-Петербург
5	76	Сергиенко Анастасия	46.0	0-797869	—	Санкт-Петербург RED DANCE
6-7	8	Антоненко Мария	45.0	0-879957	—	Великий Новгород Данс Микс
6-7	96	Жимирова Анастасия	45.0	0-589797	—	Санкт-Петербург La Boca
8-9	130	Бондаренко Ирина	44.0	0-787787	—	Санкт-Петербург
8-9	172	Каманицина Юлия	44.0	0-688697	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
10-12	26	Татьяна Артеева	43.0	0-597958	—	Санкт-Петербург
10-12	119	Одинцова Виктория	43.0	0-785788	—	Санкт-Петербург El Fuego
10-12	170	Заботина Дарья	43.0	0-975778	—	Санкт-Петербург -
13-14	70	Михайлова Юлия	42.0	0-678687	—	Санкт-Петербург Бачата Клаб
13-14	101	Макарова Анастасия	42.0	0-785778	—	Великий Новгород Новгу
15-17	22	Хирург Марина	40.0	0-779566	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
15-17	41	Семенова Ольга	40.0	1-586776	—	Санкт-Петербург
15-17	75	Пантелеева Александра	40.0	0-676867	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
18	107	Рачкова Елена	39.0	0-577776	—	Санкт-Петербург РЭД
19	97	Токмакова Бэла	38.0	0-568586	—	Санкт-Петербург Bachata Club, Salsa Social
20-21	29	Мохова Влада	37.0	0-866566	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
20-21	108	Дроздецкая Мария	37.0	0-566686	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
22-23	91	Букина Мария	36.0	0-558657	—	Санкт-Петербург РЭД
22-23	138	Алексеева Ирина	36.0	0-667566	—	Санкт-Петербург -
24	143	Солнцева Евгения	35.0	0-655586	—	Санкт-Петербург
25-26	27	Андрianова Олеся	33.0	0-555657	—	Санкт-Петербург Санкт-Петербург DanceMax

## 1/8

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
25-26	133	Аникиева Анастасия	33.0	0-555576	—	Санкт-Петербург
27-28	92		6.0	0-111111	—	Санкт-Петербург Рэд
27-28	93		6.0	0-111111	—	Санкт-Петербург Рэд

## 1/4

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	171	Алексеева Виктория	50.0	--989888	—	Великий Новгород Данс микс
2	125	Гусева Екатерина	49.0	--797998	—	Санкт-Петербург
3	76	Сергиенко Анастасия	48.0	--979779	—	Санкт-Петербург RED DANCE
4-5	3	Морозова Надежда	46.0	--895978	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
4-5	172	Каманицина Юлия	46.0	--888778	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
6	119	Одинцова Виктория	45.0	--896877	—	Санкт-Петербург El Fuego
7-8	117	Хорькова Софья	44.0	--778877	—	Санкт-Петербург -
7-8	170	Заботина Дарья	44.0	--888677	—	Санкт-Петербург -
9	8	Антоненко Мария	43.0	--777868	—	Великий Новгород Данс Микс
10	130	Бондаренко Ирина	42.0	--676797	—	Санкт-Петербург
11-12	70	Михайлова Юлия	40.0	--777676	—	Санкт-Петербург Бачата Клаб
11-12	101	Макарова Анастасия	40.0	--685687	—	Великий Новгород Новгу
13-14	26	Татьяна Артеева	39.0	--586956	—	Санкт-Петербург
13-14	75	Пантелеева Александра	39.0	--677766	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
15-16	22	Хируг Марина	37.0	--678556	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
15-16	96	Жимирова Анастасия	37.0	--565777	—	Санкт-Петербург La Boca
17	41	Семенова Ольга	36.0	--775566	—	Санкт-Петербург

## 1/2

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	171	Алексеева Виктория	51.0	--999879	—	Великий Новгород Данс микс
2	3	Морозова Надежда	49.0	--889978	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
3	125	Гусева Екатерина	47.0	--785999	—	Санкт-Петербург
4-5	76	Сергиенко Анастасия	46.0	--897769	—	Санкт-Петербург RED DANCE
4-5	170	Заботина Дарья	46.0	--888688	—	Санкт-Петербург -

## 1/2

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
6-7	8	Антоненко Мария	44.0	--787868	—	Великий Новгород Данс Микс
6-7	172	Каманицина Юлия	44.0	--968777	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
8	130	Бондаренко Ирина	42.0	--776697	—	Санкт-Петербург
9-10	117	Харькова Софья	41.0	--677867	—	Санкт-Петербург
9-10	119	Одинцова Виктория	41.0	--776777	—	Санкт-Петербург El Fuego

## Final

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Вед/След	Техника	Музыкальность	Имидж	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	125	Гусева Екатерина	202.0	--888989	--798999	--778889	--999999	—	Санкт-Петербург
2	3	Морозова Надежда	198.0	--797989	--798888	--878888	--999999	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
3	171	Алексеева Виктория	194.0	--879988	--878888	--868988	--999888	—	Великий Новгород Данс микс
4	76	Сергиенко Анастасия	192.0	--998889	--886778	--796779	--999889	—	Санкт-Петербург RED DANCE
5	170	Заботина Дарья	187.0	--878888	--878687	--987778	--989888	—	Санкт-Петербург

## Redance

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Вед/След	Техника	Музыкальность	Имидж	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб

## Судьи | Judges

1	Главный	Судья	Россия
2	Кашурина	Любовь	С-Петербург, Россия
3	Лапина	Софья	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
4	Панова	Полина	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
5	Сидоренкова	Екатерина	С-Петербург, Россия
6	Трунина	Ольга	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
7	Шпокас	Анна	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
8	Юревич	Валерия	Санкт-Петербург, Россия